

ITB# 24-08 Hanson Parking Lot Drainage and Ada Sidewalk DUE DATE: January 03, 2024				Total Cost		AAA Asphalt Paving Inc		ARANDA INDUSTRIES, LLC.		Matula & Matula Construction, Inc.	
#	Items	Spec#	Unit	Quantity/Required	UnitPrice	TotalCost	UnitPrice	TotalCost	UnitPrice	TotalCost	
						\$ 97,188.5		\$ 120,609.0		\$ 78,841.3	
#0-1	Remove HMA Surface Course (Includes 148 L.F. Sawcut)	12	S.F.	74	\$ 25	\$ 1,850.0	\$ 5	\$ 370	\$ 35.8	\$ 2,649.2	
#0-2	Hot-Mix Asphaltic Concrete Overlay (Surface Course)	60	S.F.	715	\$ 28	\$ 20,020.0	\$ 15	\$ 10,725.0	\$ 6.7	\$ 4,790.5	
#0-3	Concrete Curbs (6" - Dowelled On)	71	L.F.	263	\$ 28	\$ 7,364.0	\$ 30	\$ 7,890.0	\$ 21.2	\$ 5,575.599999999999	
#0-4	Type "A" Inlets	85	EA.	3	\$ 5,000.0	\$ 15,000.0	\$ 5,000.0	\$ 15,000.0	\$ 4,614.6	\$ 13,843.800000000001	
#0-5	10" HDPE Storm Sewer (Bed in Cem. Stab. Sand, 1.25 sack/c.y.)	90	L.F.	34	\$ 89	\$ 3,026.0	\$ 100	\$ 3,400.0	\$ 60.4	\$ 2,053.6	
#0-6	12" HDPE Storm Sewer (Bed in Cem. Stab. Sand, 1.25 sack/c.y.)	90	L.F.	56	\$ 70	\$ 3,920.0	\$ 120	\$ 6,720.0	\$ 62.7	\$ 3,511.200000000003	
#0-7	15" HDPE Storm Sewer (Bed in Cem. Stab. Sand, 1.25 sack/c.y.)	90	L.F.	74	\$ 92	\$ 6,808.0	\$ 150	\$ 11,100.0	\$ 71.1	\$ 5,261.4	
#0-8	Parking Lot Paint Striping (4" White)	203	L.F.	54	\$ 15	\$ 810	\$ 1	\$ 54	\$ 60.2	\$ 3,250.8	
#0-9	Stripping (4" Deep)	2	S.F.	3900	\$ 0.5	\$ 1,950.0	\$ 1.5	\$ 5,850.0	\$ 1	\$ 3,900.0	
#0-10	Borrow (Sidewalk Embankment)	5&7	C.Y.	143	\$ 31	\$ 4,433.0	\$ 50	\$ 7,150.0	\$ 47.5	\$ 6,792.5	
#0-11	Remove Crushed Granite Trail	12	S.F.	545	\$ 3.5	\$ 1,907.5	\$ 10	\$ 5,450.0	\$ 3.5	\$ 1,907.5	
#0-12	Concrete Sidewalk (4" Thick, 5' Wide Usual)	74	S.F.	1440	\$ 15	\$ 21,600.0	\$ 10	\$ 14,400.0	\$ 13.7	\$ 19,728.0	
#0-13	General Conditions	1000	L.S.	1	\$ 5,000.0	\$ 5,000.0	\$ 25,000.0	\$ 25,000.0	\$ 3,775.0	\$ 3,775.0	
#0-14	ADD ALTERNATE NO.1Asphalt Speed Bump / Dam (4" High, 8' Wide and 20' Long)	60	L.S.	1	\$ 3,500.0	\$ 3,500.0	\$ 7,500.0	\$ 7,500.0	\$ 1,802.2	\$ 1,802.2	